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Women / 5 / Group A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Watson506
Carolina

8.050 8.400 8.4508.275 33.175
2 1 2 3 1 

1 

Kalani Witherspoon501
Olympia - Mncks Crnr

8.125 7.700 8.6508.000 32.475
1 2 3 2 2 

2 

Megan Phillips523
Carolina

7.450 7.250 9.1508.550 32.400
3 3 1 1 3 

3 
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Women / 5 / Group B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Price510
Carolina Stars

8.800 8.700 9.2008.900 35.600
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Catherine Harrison518
Carolina Stars

8.650 8.600 8.7258.950 34.925
2 2 1 3 2 

2 

Sylvia Swords520
Carolina Stars

8.500 8.050 9.0008.425 33.975
3 4 5 2 3 

3 

Abigail Flis512
Olympia - Surfside

8.075 8.250 8.6258.700 33.650
4 3 4 4 4 

4 

Rachel Truitt509
Carolina

0.000 7.950 8.6008.850 25.400
5 5 3 5 5 

5 
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Women / 5 / Group C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Alley521
Carolina Stars

7.950 8.550 9.0008.600 34.100
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mary Spiers530
American

8.450 7.850 8.9258.575 33.800
1 3 2 2 2 

2 

Holland Anderson522
Carolina

8.250 7.900 8.8008.400 33.350
3 2 4 3 3 

3 

Kinsley Kolb524
Carolina

8.300 7.650 8.5758.500 33.025
2 4 3 4 4 

4 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Carolina Stars A 105.450 25.950 25.850 26.450 27.200
11 1 1

2 Carolina A 101.300 24.600 24.250 25.900 26.550
22 2 2
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Women / 6 / Group A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elliana Johnson601
Palmetto

8.825 9.050 8.6259.050 35.550
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 6 / Group B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Harris603
Kozeev's

9.325 8.150 9.2009.300 35.975
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Amanda Wright602
Olympia - Surfside

8.650 8.050 9.1758.850 34.725
2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / 6 / Group C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Kondor605
Kozeev's

8.975 8.825 9.2509.125 36.175
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Katie Moss604
Kozeev's

9.100 8.800 9.4258.425 35.750
1 2 2 1 2 

2 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Kozeev's A 107.900 27.400 25.775 26.850 27.875
11 1 1
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Women / GD / Group A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Littrell1301
Discovery

8.600 9.175 9.2509.225 36.250
1 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Lienna Crowder1304
Aiken

8.375 8.925 9.2508.800 35.350
3 3 4 2T 2 

2 

Maleena Austin1302
Carolina

8.500 8.675 9.2758.725 35.175
2 4 5 1 3 

3 

Natalie Collier1339
Palmetto

8.350 8.650 8.9008.950 34.850
4 5 3 5 4 

4 

Kaylee Raber1303
Palmetto

7.900 9.225 9.0008.600 34.725
6 1 6 4 5 

5 

Elizabeth Nutter1305
Carolina

8.275 8.175 8.8259.050 34.325
5 6 2 6 6 

6 
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Women / GD / Group B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kara Keenan1311
Aiken

8.600 9.325 9.2259.300 36.450
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Layla Aleckovic1308
Electric City

8.325 8.800 9.2008.150 34.475
4 3 6 2 2 

2 

Lyndsey Johnson1310
Electric City

8.475 8.200 8.5508.400 33.625
3 6 4 4 3 

3 

Shelby Truitt1312
Carolina

7.575 8.350 8.7008.900 33.525
6 5 3 3 4 

4 

Meghan Gleaton1309
Olympia - Mncks Crnr

8.150 8.650 8.4008.250 33.450
5 4 5 5 5 

5 

Kylee Konig1306
Discovery

8.825 9.200 0.0009.650 27.675
1 2 1 6 6 

6 
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Women / GD / Group C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mary Margaret Seawell1322
Aiken

9.000 9.525 9.4009.425 37.350
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Bonnie-Anne Isabell1313
Discovery

8.750 8.925 9.0259.450 36.150
3 5 1 4 2 

2 

Abby Moore1315
Palmetto

8.450 9.000 8.8508.800 35.100
6 4 4 6 3 

3 

Magnolia Drawdy1316
Olympia - Mncks Crnr

8.400 9.025 8.5509.100 35.075
7 2T 3 7 4 

4 

Allison Avent1317
Discovery

8.975 9.025 9.2757.700 34.975
2 2T 7 2 5 

5 

Maya Walker1321
Carolina

8.700 8.250 9.1008.675 34.725
4 6 5 3 6 

6 

Hannah Elkins1319
Olympia - Mncks Crnr

8.575 7.800 8.9008.550 33.825
5 7 6 5 7 

7 
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Women / GD / Group D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Burnett1327
Aiken

9.275 9.200 9.3009.450 37.225
1 4 1 2 1 

1 

Karah Kelley1326
Discovery

8.750 8.900 9.4259.300 36.375
3 5 2 1 2 

2 

Katelyn Myers1328
Olympia - Mncks Crnr

8.975 8.850 9.1509.100 36.075
2 6 3 3 3 

3 

Kendall Keenan1329
Aiken

8.425 9.325 9.0509.050 35.850
4 2 4 5 4 

4 

Madison Gorney1325
Palmetto

8.350 9.350 9.1007.500 34.300
5 1 7 4 5 

5 

Whitney Tollison1324
Palmetto

7.600 9.225 8.4508.250 33.525
7 3 6 7 6 

6 

Madelyn Jackson1330
Carolina

7.950 0.000 8.5508.600 25.100
6 7 5 6 7 

7 

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Upstate Events



Judge's Signatures

Sparkle City Invitational
Meet Results
Feb 8-10, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 2/10/2013 5:20 PM

Women / GD / Group E
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessa Potvin1337
Aiken

9.200 9.425 9.2508.600 36.475
1 2 6 1 1 

1 

Alicia Masters1334
Aiken

8.875 9.475 9.1508.700 36.200
3 1 4T 4T 2 

2 

Sarah Mell1333
Aiken

8.450 9.125 9.1758.975 35.725
6 4 1 3 3 

3 

Alexis Tyler1335
Aiken

8.850 8.900 9.1508.800 35.700
4 5 3 4T 4 

4 

Saijia Teamer-Land1331
Greenville

9.175 8.200 9.2008.850 35.425
2 7 2 2 5 

5 

Ashlyn Harling1336
Aiken

8.525 9.300 9.1008.400 35.325
5 3 7 6 6 

6 

Anna Lamberth1338
American

8.250 8.875 8.8008.700 34.625
7 6 4T 7 7 

7 
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Women / GD / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Aiken A 112.025 27.475 28.425 28.175 27.950
1T1 1 2

2 Discovery A 110.300 26.550 27.400 28.400 27.950
1T2 3 1

3 Olympia - Mncks Crnr A 105.825 25.950 26.525 26.750 26.600
53 4 3

4 Palmetto A 105.100 24.700 27.800 25.650 26.950
45 2 5

5 Carolina A 104.625 25.475 25.275 26.675 27.200
34 5 4
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